® Voralpe

Name
Althammer
Cecco
Dittrich
Hepperger
Herrlinger
Hiedl

Hiedl
Hauplik
Keim
Kohlbeck
Morhart
Pauly
Rausch
Rimmel
Rimmel
schlotter
Schramm
Schubert
Schafer
Stollmeier
Waldmann
Wiedemann
Wirzer
Zahler

Allgauer Volksbank

nmarathon

Vorname
Helmut
Sabrina
Gudrun
Josef
Martina
Robert
Doris
Cornelia
Karin
Helga
Sabine
Katrin
Alexander
Christian
Barbara
viktor
Angelika
Manfred
Sabine
Maria
Angela
Birgit
Veronika
Lothar

Kempten, 24.9.2006

Ergebnisliste

Team

TV Jahn Kempten
Kempten

Allgauer Volksbank
Landsberg
EndorFine
Allgauer Volksbank
Allgauer Volksbank
Kaufbeuren
Salem- Beuren
Riederinger Lowen
Fischen

Landsberg

TV Haldenwang
Walking Five
Walking Five
marktoberdorf
Markdorf

LLT Wallernhausen
EndorFine
EndorFine

Walking Five
Buchenberg
Walking Five
Lauben

Seiten: 1

11

Zeit

3:42:02
5:03:39
4:51:10
3:56:08
4:17:00
3:47:04
4:51:10
4:26:44
3:59:42
3:56:28
5:25:16
3:35:35
3:56:07
4:27:15
4:27:17
4:19:28
3:47:42
3:31:28
4:52:22
4:14:29
4:27:16
3:48:47
4:27:16
5:03:37

von 1

Walking / Nordic Walking

Jahrgang
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

Wettbewerb
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk
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